Monitorler

Uriin

34 MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

31.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

Marka

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

468,30 USD

16.747,50 TL

16.747,50 TL

504,00 USD



